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Aid to Greece & Cyprus 

Aphrodite Skeadas- Chair (DAD) 

Stella Baker (NJ) 

Georgia Halakos (NJ) 

Lily Katos (DAD) 

Aspasia Melis (NJ) 

Helen Psaras (DAD) 

Kalli Tsitsipas (DAD) 

Chrissy Zografos (DAD) 

 

Children’s Medical Fund 

Stella Piches- Chair (Denver) 

Marian Catechis- Co-Chair (Denver) 

Martha Stefanidakis- Co-Chair (Denver) 

Barbara Vittas- Co-Chair (Denver) 

Stella Baker (NJ) 

Stephanie Cha (Denver) 

Elaine Cladis (Denver) 

Jennifer Constantin (DAD) 

Eleni Constantinides (NJ) 

Theone Dickos (Detroit) 

Debbie George (Detroit) 

Irene Hotzoglou (DAD) 

Rita Howell (Denver) 

Athena Kalyvas (Boston) 

Arlene Siavelis Kehl (Chicago) 

Irene Politis (Atlanta) 

Arianna Ranahosseini (Denver) 

Jeannie Ranglas (SF) 

Aphrodite Skeadas (DAD) 

Maria Skiadas (DAD) 

Joyce Spanakis (Pittsburgh) 

Marilyn Tzakis (Chicago) 

Pamela Kakos Weinroth (Denver) 

 

Ecumenical Patriarchate 

Anita Kartalopoulos- Chair 

Christina Balidis (DAD) 

Presvytera Mary Christy (Atlanta) 

Valine Georgeson (Atlanta) 

Georgia Halakos (NJ) 

Lily Katos (DAD) 

Savina Prokopios-Davos (Boston) 

Jeannie Ranglas (SF) 

Vickie Scaljon (Atlanta) 

Katherine Siavelis (Chicago) 

Ecumenical Patriarchate continued 

Bessie Ziozis (DAD) 

 

Educational Initiatives (Women’s Health, 

Children’s Mental Health & Opioid 

Crisis) 

Despina Denne- Co-Chair (Pittsburgh) 

Savina Prokopios-Davos-Co-Chair (Boston) 

Demetria Bakris (Chicago) 

Marty Driscoll (Atlanta) 

Lekita Essa (Atlanta) 

Kathy Gabriel (SF) 

Diana Gardianos (DAD) 

Pat Gerbanas (Chicago) 

Eugenia Kourlos (Boston) 

Maritza Pritsos (DAD) 

Christine Psefteas (SF) 

Vickie Scaljon (Atlanta) 

Maria Skiadas (DAD) 

Ourania Soumas (DAD) 

Irene Steffas (Atlanta) 

Andrea Tiggas (Chicago) 

Kalli Tsitsipas (DAD) 

Sofia Zachariadis (DAD) 

 

Family & Society (Orthodox Campus 

Ministry, Orthodox Christian Fellowship, 

Orthodox Volunteer Corp, & Young 

Adult League) 

Stella Piches- Co-Chair (Denver) 

Alexis Limberakis- Co-Chair (NJ) 

Irene Arsoniadis (Chicago) 

Stacia Counelis (SF) 

Theone Dickos (Detroit) 

Rita Howell (Denver) 

Helen Primbas (Pittsburgh) 

Joyce Spanakis (Pittsburgh) 

Christine Zeppos (SF) 
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Feed the Hungry  

Maria Logus- Chair (DAD) 

Marian Catechis (Denver) 

Kathy Connell (SF) 

Lekita Essa (Atlanta) 

Irene Fotos (Atlanta) 

Valine Georgeson (Atlanta) 

Despina Kartson (DAD) 

Lily Katos (DAD) 

Cindy Kezos (SF) 

Katherine Kotsis (Detroit) 

Sophie Mastor (SF) 

Effie Moraitakis (Atlanta) 

Helen Primbas (Pittsburgh) 

Helen Psaras (DAD) 

Maria Skiadas (DAD) 

Kathy Staten (DAD) 

Joanne Stavrakas (Chicago) 

Irene Stefanakos (Boston) 

Stephanie Storgion-Poplos (Detroit) 

Kalli Tsitsipas (DAD) 

Barbara Vittas (Denver) 

Georgia Vlitas (NJ) 

Sharon Whitman (Pittsburgh) 

 

Finance  

Barbara Pasalis- Chair (Pittsburgh) 

Harriet Stoukas- Co-Chair (Detroit) 

Marian Catechis (Denver) 

Presvytera Mary Christy (Atlanta) 

Jennifer Constantin (DAD) 

Diana Jianas (SF) 

Joanne Kakoyiannis (NJ) 

Anita Kartalopoulos (NJ) 

Maria Logus (DAD) 

Christine Psefteas (SF) 

Georgia Sarlas (Chicago) 

Julie Vagelos (Atlanta) 

Elaine Zetes (Boston) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hellenic College Holy Cross School of 

Theology 

Jeannie Ranglas- Chair (SF) 

Marian Catechis (Denver) 

Philippa Condakes (Boston) 

Stacia Counelis (SF) 

Vickie Demos (SF) 

Mari Lou Diamond (SF) 

Kathy Gabriel (SF) 

Patricia Gogos (DAD) 

Athena Kalyvas (Boston) 

Elaine Kevgas (Boston) 

Katherine Kotsis (Detroit) 

Eugenia Kourlos (Boston) 

Helen Malachais (Atlanta) 

Matina Pappas (Boston) 

Irene Politis (Atlanta) 

Christine Psefteas (SF) 

Eleni Stamboulidis (Boston) 

Chrissy Zografos (DAD) 

 

Human Trafficking  

Katherine Siavelis- Chair (Chicago) 

Marty Driscoll- Co-Chair (Atlanta) 

Irene Arsoniadis (Chicago) 

Stephanie Cha (Denver) 

Eleni Constantinides (NJ) 

Cindy Crosson (Detroit) 

Despina Denne (Pittsburgh) 

Vasilianna Fakiris (DAD) 

Irene Fotos (Atlanta) 

Diana Jianas (SF) 

Effie Moraitakis (Atlanta) 

Matina Pappas (Boston) 

Aphrodite Skeadas (DAD) 

Andrea Tiggas (Chicago) 

Anna Vedouras (Pittsburgh) 
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Humanitarian Relief (Disaster Relief, 

International Orthodox Christian 

Charities, Missions, & UNICEF) 

Irene Politis- Chair (Atlanta) 

Cynthia Crosson- Co-Chair (Detroit) 

Demetria Bakris- Co-Chair (Chicago) 

Elaine Cladis (Denver) 

Jennifer Constantin (DAD) 

Stacia Counelis (SF) 

Martha Driscoll (Atlanta) 

Pat Gerbanas (Chicago) 

Athena Kalyvas (Boston) 

Despina Kartson (DAD) 

Georgia Skeadas (NJ) 

Kathy Staten (DAD) 

Joanne Stavrakas (Chicago) 

Martha Stefanidakis (Denver) 

Stephanie Storgion-Poplos (Detroit) 

Evellyn Tsiadis (NJ) 

Marilyn Tzakis (Chicago) 

Anna Vedouras (Pittsburgh) 

Pamela Kakos Weinroth (Denver) 

Lisa Xanthos (SF) 

 

Internal Audit 

Philippa Condakes- Chair (Boston) 

Bessie Drogaris (NJ) 

Diane Saphos (NJ) 

Ourania Soumas (DAD) 

Margaret Yates (Detroit) 

 

Membership  

Jennifer Constantin- Co-Chair (DAD) 

Jeannie Ranglas- Co-Chair (SF) 

Pam Argyris (Chicago) 

Irene Arsoniadis (Chicago) 

Christine Balidis (DAD) 

Despina Denne (Pittsburgh) 

Theone Dickos (Detroit) 

Kathy Gabriel (SF) 

Pat Gerbanas (Chicago) 

Irene Hotzoglou (DAD) 

Rita Howell (Denver) 

Marilynn Jemas (Chicago) 

Andrea Feles-Katsimbaris (Detroit) 

Arlene Siavelis Kehl (Chicago) 

 

Membership continued 

Alexis Limberakis (NJ) 

Helen Malachais (Atlanta) 

Sophie Mastor (SF) 

Barbara Pasalis (Pittsburgh) 

Arianna Ranahosseini (Denver) 

Georgia Sarlas (Chicago) 

Ourania Soumas (DAD) 

Kathy Staten (DAD) 

Irene Stefanakos (Boston) 

Evanthia Valassiades (Detroit) 

Christine Zeppos (SF) 

Bessie Ziozis (DAD) 

 

National Commitments 

Athena Kalyvas- Co-Chair (Boston) 

Harriet Stoukas- Co-Chair (Detroit) 

Philippa Condakes (Boston) 

Bessie Drogaris (NJ) 

Debbie George (Detroit) 

Martha Stefanidakis (Denver) 

Georgia Vlitas (NJ) 

Sharon Whitman (Pittsburgh) 

 

Operation Classroom 

Pam Argyris- Co-Chair (Chicago) 

Joyce Spanakis- Co-Chair (Pittsburgh) 

Stella Baker (NJ) 

Andrea Feles-Katsimbaris (Detroit) 

Diana Gardianos (DAD) 

Joanne Kakoyiannis (NJ) 

Katherine Kotsis (Detroit) 

Georgia Sarlas (Chicago) 

Irene Stefanakos (Boston) 

Julie Vagelos (Atlanta) 

Barbara Vittas (Denver) 

Georgia Vlitas (NJ) 

Sharon Whitman (Pittsburgh) 

Sofia Zachariadis (DAD) 

Christine Zeppos (SF) 

 

Orthodox Christian Prison Ministry 

Marty Driscoll- Chair (Atlanta) 

Vasiliana Fakiris (DAD) 

Marilyn Jemas (Chicago) 
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Savina Prokopios-Davos (Boston) 

Philoptochos Center of Philanthropy 

Anita Kartalopoulos- Chair (NJ) 

Mari Lou Diamond (SF) 

Patricia Gogos (DAD) 

Helen Psaras (DAD) 

Diane Saphos (NJ) 

Aphrodite Skeadas (DAD) 

Maria Skiadas (DAD) 

Joyce Spanakis (Pittsburgh) 

 

Procedural Manuals (Bylaws, Employee 

Handbook, & Procedural Manual) 

Debbie George- Co-Chair (Detroit) 

Elaine Zetes- Co-Chair (Boston) 

Demetria Bakris (Chicago) 

Anita Kartalopoulos (NJ) 

Maria Logus (DAD) 

Stella Piches (Denver) 

Evanthia Valassiades (Detroit) 

 

Project Review 

Marilyn Tzakis- Chair (Chicago) 

Maria Caras (NJ) 

Kathy Connell (SF) 

Maritza Pritsos (DAD) 

Diane Saphos (NJ) 

Eleni Stamboulidis (Boston) 

Stephanie Storgion-Poplos (Detroit) 

Evanthia Valassiades (Detroit) 

Pamela Kakos Weinroth (Denver) 

 

Public Relations/ Communications  

Valine Georgeson- Chair (Atlanta) 

Cindy Kezos- Co-Chair (SF) 

Hellena Chrones (Chicago) 

Despina Denne (Pittsburgh) 

Arlene Siavelis Kehl (Chicago) 

Arianna Ranahosseini (Denver) 

Chrissy Zografos (DAD) 

 

Saint Basil Academy 

Eleni Constantinides- Chair (NJ) 

Kathy Connell (SF) 

Vickie Demos (SF) 

Bessie Drogaris (NJ) 

Irene Fotos (Atlanta) 

Saint Basil Academy continued 

Elaine Kevgas (Boston) 

Aspasia Melis (NJ) 

Irene Politis (Atlanta) 

Evan Scurtis (Atlanta) 

Joanne Stavrakas (Chicago) 

Evellyn Tsiadis (NJ) 

Kalli Tsitsipas (DAD) 

 

Shoppe Philoptochos 

Andrea Feles-Katsimbaris- Chair (Detroit) 

Hellena Chrones (Chicago) 

Cindy Crosson (Detroit) 

Vickie Demos (SF) 

Mari Lou Diamond (SF) 

Marilynn Jemas (Chicago) 

Diana Jianas (SF) 

 

Social Services 
Eleni Constantinides- Co-Chair (NJ) 

Lisa Xanthos- Co-Chair (SF) 

Stephanie Cha (Denver) 

Lekita Essa (Atlanta) 

Vasilianna Fakiris (DAD) 

Irene Hotzoglou (DAD) 

Aspasia Melis (NJ) 

Matina Pappas (Boston) 

Evan Scurtis (Atlanta) 

Katherine Siavelis (Chicago) 

Julie Vagelos (Atlanta) 

Anna Vedouras (Pittsburgh) 

Margaret Yates (Detroit) 

 

Spiritual Enrichment 

Presvytera Mary Christy- Chair (Atlanta) 

Helen Malachias (Atlanta) 

Vickie Scaljon (Atlanta) 

Irene Steffas (Atlanta) 

 

Veterans Assistance 

Eugenia Kourlos- Chair (Boston) 

Calliope Galatis (Boston) 

Eleni Stamboulidis (Boston) 


